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Week 35.
Lecture 1. Wednesday, August 30, B600, 1-3 p.m.
Lecture 2. Thursday, August 31, B 600, 1-3 p.m.

Week 36.
Lecture 3. Tuesday, September 5, B 600, 1-3 p.m.
Seminar 1. Wednesday, September 6, B600, 10-12 a.m.

Week 37.

Lecture 4. Monday, September 11, B 600, 3-5 p.m.

Lecture 5 & Seminar 2. Tuesday, September 12, B 600, 10-12 a.m. and
B 600 1-3 p.m.

Week 38.
Seminar 3. Monday, September 18, B 600 3-5 p.m.
Lecture 6 & Seminar 4. Tuesday, September 19, B600 10-12 a.m.

Week 39.
Hand in Home assignment I. Thursday, September 26.
Lecture 7. French + Marxist Anthropology. Thursday, September 28, B600, 10-12

Week 40.
Seminar 5. Tuesday, October 3, B600, 13-15
Lecture 8. Interpretive Anthropology. Thursday, October 5, B600, 13-15

Week 41.
Seminar 6. Tuesday, October 10, B600, 13-15
Lecture 9. Structure and Agency. Thursday, October 12, B600, 13-15

Week 42.
Seminar 7. Wednesday, October 18, B600, 10-12
Lecture 10. Feminism and Postmodernism. Thursday, October 19, B600, 13-15

Week 43.
Seminar 8. Tuesday, October 24, B600, 10-12
Lecture 11. Guest lecturer: Mark Graham. Tuesday, October 24, B600, 13-15

Week 44.
Hand in Home assignment II. Monday, October 30.



